4
Phoenix
Elite
SERIES
COMMERCIAL
AND INDUSTRIAL
SERIES
5
Size (in mm)
Model Wattage Light Colour* Lumens Weight A B C D
PHOE20-4K 20w 4000K 3,100Lm 4.4kg 240 650 505 140
PHOE50-4K 50w 4000K 7,520Lm 4.4kg 240 650 505 140
PHOE75-4K 75w 4000K 11,898Lm 4.4kg 240 650 505 140
PHOE90-4K 90w 4000K 13,110Lm 6.3kg 290 765 620 145
PHOE120-4K 120w 4000K 16,030Lm 6.3kg 290 765 620 145
PHOE150-4K 150w 4000K 19,236Lm 6.3kg 290 765 620 145
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.
July 2020 specifi cations are subject to change without prior notice.
Phoenix Elite Series
TECHNICAL